Manufacturer ID

NKX15-Z-XL
NKX20-Z-XL
NKX25-Z-XL
NKX30-Z-XL
NKX35-Z-XL
NKX40-Z-XL
NKX45-Z-XL
NKX50-Z-XL

Needle Bearings | Combined Needle Roller Bearings

INA Combined Needle roller/Axial ball bearing without
inner ring Single direction With cover Series: NKX..-Z

Characteristics

Series: NKX..-Z

Variant: Single direction
Model: without inner ring
With cover: Yes

Inner diameter
mm
15
20
25
30
35
40
45
50

Outer diameter
mm
29.2
36.2
432
482
53.2
61.2
66.5
71.5

Width
mm
23
30
30
30
30
32
32
35

Article

NKXI15Z-INA
NKX20Z-INA
NKX25Z-INA
NKX30Z-INA
NKX35Z-INA
NKX40Z-INA
NKX45Z-INA
NKX50Z-INA

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS UK

Page 1/1

PR1441617028902_EN_05.05.2024


http://shop.eriks.co.uk
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/nkx15z-ina?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/nkx20z-ina?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/nkx25z-ina?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/nkx30z-ina?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/nkx35z-ina?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/nkx40z-ina?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/nkx45z-ina?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/nkx50z-ina?searchEriksPartno=true

