

INA Combined Needle roller/Axial ball bearing without inner ring Single direction With cover Series: NKX..-Z

Characteristics Series: NKX..-Z

Variant: Single direction Model: without inner ring With cover: Yes

Manufacturer ID	Inner diameter	Outer diameter	Width	Article
	mm	mm	mm	
NKX15-Z-XL	15	29.2	23	NKX15Z-INA
NKX20-Z-XL	20	36.2	30	NKX20Z-INA
NKX25-Z-XL	25	43.2	30	NKX25Z-INA
NKX30-Z-XL	30	48.2	30	NKX30Z-INA
NKX35-Z-XL	35	53.2	30	NKX35Z-INA
NKX40-Z-XL	40	61.2	32	NKX40Z-INA
NKX45-Z-XL	45	66.5	32	NKX45Z-INA
NKX50-Z-XL	50	71.5	35	NKX50Z-INA

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

Page 1/1

PR1441617028902_EN_05.05.2024



